Features
Touch Panel Computers
Specifications
General
BIOS	 Award® 4 MB
Certifications	 BSMI, CCC, CE, FCC, UL
Cooling System	 Fanless design
Dimensions (W x H x D)	195 x 148 x 44.4 mm (7.68" x 5.83" x 1.75")

TPC-660E/662G
Notes: TPC-662G features same dimension with 6.4" LCD panel
Ordering Information
TPC-660E-B1E	 5.7" VGA TFT LCD with AMD Geode LX800 500 MHz
CPU, 256 MB DDR SDRAM
TPC-660G-B1E	 6.4" VGA TFT LCD with AMD Geode LX800 500 MHz
CPU, 256 MB DDR SDRAM
TPC-662G-B1E	 TPC-660G-B1E with CAN-Bus support
TPC-660G-EHKE	 TPC-660 Extension HDD Kit
PWR-247-AE	 24 V 50 W AC-DC Power Adapter





Panel Cut-out Dimensions: 189.1 x 142.1 mm
Rear View
da b c e f
g
k
j
i
h
a. 	Power Switch
b.	 Power Receptor
c.	 Fuse (3.15A)
d.	 USB 2.0
e.	 COM2 (RS-232/422/485) for
TPC-660E
	 COM2 (CAN Port) for TPC-662G
f.	 COM1 (RS-232)
g.	 PS/2
h.	 Audio (MIC, Line-out) for TPC-660E
i.	 LAN
j.	 CompactFlash
k.	 PC-104
TPC-660E